Automatic Dead weight tester- Hi-tech / Hydraulic
 Applications
This primary standard Range are designed to test, adjust and
calibrate measuring instruments, mechanical or electronic pressure by
comparison (pressure gauges, pressure transmitters or sensors or
switches)
The dead weight tester consist of a pressure generator, a
piston/cylinder unit, a set of weigh identified and of a computer on

Carton empty 1.5 kg
Total weight ±51 kg
Wood packaging
SB0003
980 x 700 x 400 mm
Suitcase empty 20 kg
Total weight ±97 kg
(dead weight + weight set + packaging)
                    SB0003
- Note : shipping is extra.
 Other models available in the range BH4
(Datasheet is available on request or on our website : www.aremeca-instrumentation.com)
Models single piston
  Measuring range
Models Accuracy Bar or kg/cm² PSI  kPa
BH4-5000B 10-5 40 to 5000 600 to 72500 4000 to 500000
BH4-4000B 10-5 40 to 4000 600 to 60000 4000 to 400000
BH4-3000B 10-5 40 to 3000 600 to 44000 4000 to 300000
BH4-2500B 10-5 40 to 2500 600 to 36200 4000 to 250000
BH4-2000B 10-5 40 to 2000 600 to 30000 4000 to 200000
BH4-600B sp 10-5 2 to 600 30 to 10000 200 to 60000
BH4-300B sp 10-5 1 to 300 15 to 4000 100 to 30000
BH4-120B 10-5 0.5 to 120 10 to 1740 50 to 12000
BH4-60B 10-5 0.2 to 60 3 to 800 20 to 6000
BH4-30B 10-5 1 to 30 10 to 400 100 to 3000